
PROVA PRINCIPAL

Last WoMan Coura
Paredes de Coura, PT

08-March-2025
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT DISTANCE

1 12 Paulo Jorge Dias Domingues OLÍMPICO VIANENSE 10 05:14:56 40 Km

2 13 Ana Rita Domingues Individual 10 05:18:43 40 Km

3 5 José Araújo Zenit 10 05:18:43 40 Km

4 8 Miguel Jacob Sena Sardinha Hybrid Way 9 04:52:58 36 Km

5 6 Ruben Lopes Hybrid Way 9 04:56:05 36 Km

6 7 Sandro Gomes Fernandes Hybrid Way 8 04:24:19 32 Km

7 3 Ricardo Jorge Marinho Fernandes Primavera Caralhes 5 02:57:40 24 Km

8 21 Tiago Rodrigues Cruz Individual 5 02:57:51 24 Km

9 19 Nuno Miguel Cunha Ferreira Individual 5 02:56:30 20 Km

10 22 Márcia Vilas Boas Bandeira Amigos da Montanha 5 02:58:05 20 Km

11 20 Hélder Filipe Teixeira Silva Legio Februus 4 02:24:08 16 Km

12 4 Jorge Rodrigues Individual 4 02:25:25 16 Km

13 23 Mário Miguel Lopes Vieira da Fonseca Legio Februus 3 01:50:38 12 Km

14 18 José Alberto Pinto Costa Gonçalves Amigos da Montanha 2 01:09:33 8 Km

15 14 Carla Vilas Boas Amigos da Montanha 2 01:10:59 8 Km

16 10 Sílvia Maria Rodrigues Gouveia 
Barbosa Individual 1 31:41 8 Km

17 11 Sofia Alexandra Regueiras da Fonseca Legio Februus 1 39:59 4 Km

Combatividade
Masculinos TOP3

RANK BIB NAME LAPS Best Lap

1 5 José Araújo 7 18:30

2 8 Miguel Jacob Sena Sardinha 2 24:48

3 12 Paulo Jorge Dias Domingues 1 20:50

Femininos TOP3

RANK BIB NAME LAPS Best Lap

1 13 Ana Rita Domingues 10 24:36

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT DISTANCE

FEMININO

1 13 Ana Rita Domingues Individual 10 05:18:43 40 Km

2 22 Márcia Vilas Boas Bandeira Amigos da Montanha 5 02:58:05 20 Km

3 14 Carla Vilas Boas Amigos da Montanha 2 01:10:59 8 Km

4 10 Sílvia Maria Rodrigues Gouveia 
Barbosa Individual 1 31:41 8 Km

5 11 Sofia Alexandra Regueiras da Fonseca Legio Februus 1 39:59 4 Km

MASCULINO

1 12 Paulo Jorge Dias Domingues OLÍMPICO VIANENSE 10 05:14:56 40 Km

2 5 José Araújo Zenit 10 05:18:43 40 Km

3 8 Miguel Jacob Sena Sardinha Hybrid Way 9 04:52:58 36 Km

4 6 Ruben Lopes Hybrid Way 9 04:56:05 36 Km

5 7 Sandro Gomes Fernandes Hybrid Way 8 04:24:19 32 Km

6 3 Ricardo Jorge Marinho Fernandes Primavera Caralhes 5 02:57:40 24 Km

7 21 Tiago Rodrigues Cruz Individual 5 02:57:51 24 Km

8 19 Nuno Miguel Cunha Ferreira Individual 5 02:56:30 20 Km

9 20 Hélder Filipe Teixeira Silva Legio Februus 4 02:24:08 16 Km

10 4 Jorge Rodrigues Individual 4 02:25:25 16 Km

11 23 Mário Miguel Lopes Vieira da Fonseca Legio Februus 3 01:50:38 12 Km

12 18 José Alberto Pinto Costa Gonçalves Amigos da Montanha 2 01:09:33 8 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 08-Mar-2025 15:35
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Melhor Volta
Masculino

RANK BIB NAME LAP Best Lap

1 5 José Araújo 2 18:30

Feminino

RANK BIB NAME LAP Best Lap

1 13 Ana Rita Domingues 10 24:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 08-Mar-2025 15:35


